
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

HARE Aiden644 38.8650.0 0.08.3 8.6 8.6 8.51 7.8
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.9 8.7 8.5 8.48.4 0.0 39.040

122.660

7.8 0.08.3 44.7556.8 8.0 8.07.6

12.765

13.040

12.955

16.900

15.800

16.8009.300

9.100

9.200

7.7

8.3

7.7

WILSON Kester355 38.5400.0 0.07.9 8.1 8.4 7.82 8.3

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.67.8 0.0 37.975

122.160

7.8 0.07.8 45.6457.6 7.8 7.47.5

13.140

12.975

13.045

15.500

15.300

16.0009.400

9.500

9.700

7.9

7.7

7.5

ELHAGGAGI Kofi643 38.0050.0 0.08.0 8.2 7.4 7.63 7.9

Washindi Trampoline Club 0.0 7.9 7.7 8.2 8.07.9 0.0 37.970

119.925

7.4 0.07.3 43.9506.9 7.4 7.27.3

12.605

12.570

12.650

15.900

14.700

15.8009.600

9.500

9.700

7.9

8.1

7.7

BUIST John342 37.1300.0 0.08.1 8.2 8.0 8.24 8.0

Flyers TC 0.0 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.18.2 0.0 38.005

118.995

8.1 0.08.2 43.8606.4 7.7 8.18.1

11.730

12.105

12.060

16.500

16.200

16.1009.300

9.400

9.200

7.5

8.2

7.5

CONROY Flynn642 37.7850.0 0.07.9 7.9 7.7 7.85 7.7

Edinburgh Spirals 0.0 7.8 8.1 8.3 8.27.7 0.0 37.900

118.485

7.1 0.07.2 42.8006.3 7.3 7.67.2

12.985

12.600

12.500

16.000

14.500

15.5009.300

9.300

9.500

7.6

7.9

7.4

MASTERTON Ben347 37.0750.0 0.07.7 7.7 7.4 7.26 7.6

Two Foot Higher 0.0 7.6 7.9 7.7 7.37.6 0.0 36.780

117.005

7.0 0.07.3 43.1506.7 7.4 6.96.9

12.575

12.480

12.750

15.300

14.300

15.2009.300

9.000

9.400

7.6

8.0

7.5

SUMMERS Riley352 36.1900.0 0.07.5 7.2 7.4 7.57 7.4

Dynamite GC 0.0 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.07.5 0.0 37.625

116.570

7.3 0.07.4 42.7556.3 7.3 7.47.6

12.190

12.325

12.255

15.900

14.800

14.9009.100

9.400

9.400

7.6

7.9

7.5

KEENAN James345 36.1350.0 0.06.9 7.5 7.2 7.08 7.2

Aspire Springers 0.0 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.37.6 0.0 37.150

116.195

6.5 0.06.9 42.9106.9 7.2 6.67.0

12.435

12.650

12.610

15.100

13.900

14.4009.300

9.400

9.500

7.5

7.5

7.1

PAYNE Ebbon646 36.5700.0 0.08.1 7.9 7.9 7.99 8.2
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 7.9 8.1 7.9 8.17.8 0.0 36.760

115.750

7.7 0.07.4 42.4206.3 7.9 7.67.3

11.770

11.760

11.620

15.800

15.000

15.8009.000

9.200

9.500

7.5

7.4

7.4

WINTERS Ethan356 36.3200.0 0.07.4 7.4 7.2 7.410 7.8
APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.3 7.7 7.8 7.88.2 0.0 37.445

114.910

5.7 0.06.1 41.1457.7 6.7 5.96.1

12.220

12.445

12.345

15.500

12.100

14.8009.300

9.500

9.000

7.2

7.3

6.0

FRANKLIN Jai343 36.2150.0 0.07.6 8.0 7.2 7.511 7.9

Birkenhead Club 0.0 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.37.5 0.0 35.620

113.770

6.9 0.06.3 41.9357.3 7.0 6.86.6

11.515

11.220

11.535

15.000

13.700

15.1009.600

9.400

9.400

7.4

7.5

6.9

PENNY Edward647 35.5850.0 0.07.5 7.7 7.5 7.612 7.4

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.87.5 0.0 36.540

113.360

7.2 0.07.2 41.2356.5 7.1 7.27.1

11.285

11.440

11.035

15.600

14.400

15.0009.300

9.500

9.300

7.4

7.8

7.2

NUTTER Jack645 34.0650.0 0.06.4 7.1 6.4 6.713 7.4
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.9 8.1 7.7 8.37.7 0.0 36.635

111.215

7.0 0.06.5 40.5156.7 6.6 7.37.3

11.465

11.135

10.915

15.800

13.600

13.4009.200

9.700

9.300

6.7

7.9

6.6
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BAILEY Joseph640 34.2050.0 0.07.2 7.2 7.1 7.314 7.0

Team Bath Evolution 0.0 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.17.3 0.0 34.965

109.190

6.7 0.06.6 40.0206.4 7.1 6.76.7

10.805

10.865

10.920

14.500

13.400

14.3009.100

9.600

9.300

7.0

7.2

6.5

WHITE James650 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.015 0.0

Bassetlaw Trampoline Club 0.0 7.4 7.9 7.4 8.07.6 2.0 35.390

78.020

7.2 0.07.0 42.6307.1 6.9 7.07.0

0.000

12.490

12.230

15.300

14.000

0.0000.000

9.600

9.300

0.0

7.7

6.9

SMITH Adam649 38.6500.0 0.08.5 8.6 8.6 8.516 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.68.1 0.0 38.650

77.300

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.050

12.450

0.000

16.700

0.000

17.0009.600

9.500

0.000

8.3

8.3

0.0

BARNES Henry641 38.3000.0 0.08.3 8.5 8.4 8.417 8.0

Jump U.K. 0.0 7.9 7.6 8.1 8.27.7 0.0 37.740

76.040

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.000

12.140

0.000

16.000

0.000

16.7009.600

9.600

0.000

8.1

8.1

0.0

SHEPHERD Alfie648 37.1750.0 0.07.6 7.5 7.7 7.918 7.5
Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.0 7.4 6.9 7.36.9 0.0 35.495

72.670

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.275

11.795

0.000

14.300

0.000

15.2009.700

9.400

0.000

7.6

7.3

0.0
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